
Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

50m / BEF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 50       Vent : +1.2

1 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 BEF /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''43 36

2 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''95 27

3 RANET Wafa 1806742 BEF /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''00 26

4 LEPEZ Julie 2053172 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8''21 22

5 EYMARD SPIEGEL Charlie 2033260 BEF /11 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 8''32 20

6 CERATO Julia 2462800 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''35 19

FOURNIER Luna 2359674 BEF /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC DNS

50m / BEF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 52       Vent : +3.8

1 MOLINA Maele 2480866 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8''06 25

2 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''18 22

3 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''30 20

4 DEBROSSE JAMON Saona 1892447 BEF /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''59 17

5 AMET Loona 2444621 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 8''65 17

6 JACQUES Charlotte 2251050 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8''87 15

7 ESCRIVA Laurine 2281428 BEF /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''97 14

50m / BEF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 54       Vent : +3.0

1 UZOMA Emily (Ger) BEF /10 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 7''31 38

2 GUNTHER Anna (Ger) BEF /10 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 7''39 36

3 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''01 25

4 LAVAL Leane 2253723 BEF /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''14 23

5 KADIRI ALOUIZ Chaima (Esp) 2402677 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8''97 14

6 DURAND Ambre 2246649 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 9''97 6

50m / BEM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 05       Vent : +2.7

1 PERTAYS Nathan 2365684 BEM /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 6''71 R 43

2 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''10 36

3 BOUOPDAZOCK Jessy 1886483 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7''38 32

4 KERDJOU Ilyes 1809243 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''51 29

5 HUISSOUX Aronn 2356203 BEM /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 7''94 22

6 VEDRINES Stan 2376546 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''27 18

7 VASSE Louison 2477140 BEM /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''53 17

50m / BEM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 07       Vent : +3.0

1 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''93 22

2 POUTREL Pierrot 2299479 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''49 17

3 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''67 16

4 DIARIAN Alexis 2475722 BEM /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''74 15

5 BRICARD Marius 2308826 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''90 14

6 DELSUPEXHE Loan 2246723 BEM /10 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 9''04 13

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h401 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

80m / MIF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 15       Vent : +2.7

1 COISNE Naelle 1811765 MIF /08 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 10''65 34

2 LIABEUF Loeva 2189264 MIF /08 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 10''78 32

3 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11''26 25

4 KARAMOKO Eden 2007513 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 11''46 23

5 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11''64 20

6 CRES Elsa 2380151 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11''86 18

7 MAATALAH Alicia 2446656 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12''35 16

METIVIER Gally 1881754 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

80m / MIF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 18       Vent : +6.2

1 DERE Celia 2376519 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 11''63 20

2 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 MIF /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11''86 18

3 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11''88 18

4 SALANOVA Jade 1998327 MIF /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 11''92 18

5 EL ARMI Meryam 2393439 MIF /09 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 12''48 15

6 HARPON Maryssa 2481264 MIF /08 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''67 14

7 DJEFAFLIA Kelly 2353996 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12''72 14

8 HARAKATTE Sofia 2477142 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 15''32 1

80m / MIM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 24       Vent : +3.1

1 MOOR Niklas (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 10''24 26

2 SCHLUETER Johan (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 10''46 22

3 DUBOUIS Hugo 1579037 MIM /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11''03 18

4 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''19 12

1 000m / BEF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 47

1 DATY-CUEVAS Yaheliz 2233312 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3'35''28 32

4 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'51''17 24

5 DAUMAS Anaelle 2478713 BEF /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 4'04''00 19

7 ROCHE Louise 2094578 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 4'07''61 18

1 000m / BEM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 55

1 EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'35''21 23

2 ALLARD Louis 1903648 BEM /11 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3'35''89 23

3 HABLOT Mathis 2291916 BEM /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3'37''81 22

4 MANSOURI Ilyesse 2518313 BEM /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'39''43 21

5 HAHONOU CATTELIN Mathis 2214264 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3'41''84 20

6 CHOUZENOUX Elio 2520853 BEM /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3'46''98 19

7 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'51''14 18

8 ROCHER Gaspard 1813346 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3'55''35 17

9 MENSUELLE Louis 2164910 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3'57''88 17

CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

1 000m / MIF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 47

2 FAIVRE-ALCADE Elsa 2007525 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 3'45''54 20

3 CHATER Sana 2477004 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3'46''63 20

6 ORTEGA Camille 2281835 MIF /08 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 4'05''13 16

8 BARREIRO Lucie 1992847 MIF /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 4'12''20 15

9 ACOSTA Juliette 2392137 MIF /09 G Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 4'22''60 13

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h402 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

1 000m / MIM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 02

1 ADEM Roni (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 3'00''80 30

2 ALIPS Calixte 1876920 MIM /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3'07''26 26

3 GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3'13''84 22

4 MANIGLIER-VILLON Marceau 1785890 MIM /08 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 3'13''94 22

5 REMY Quentin 2363784 MIM /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3'21''44 19

6 COSTEY Eloan 2460857 MIM /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'54''92 11

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h403 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

Longueur / BEF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 UZOMA Emily (Ger) BEF /10 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 4m78 (+1.4) 39

X X 4m78 +1.4

2 GUNTHER Anna (Ger) BEF /10 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 4m48 (+2.6) 35

+2.64m48 4m18 +6.2 4m06 +0.1

3 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 BEF /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m32 (+1.9) 33

+5.74m26 4m02 +0.4 4m32 +1.9

4 RANET Wafa 1806742 BEF /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m22 (+9.4) 31

+9.44m22 3m76 +4.8 3m66 +0.7

5 FOURNIER Luna 2359674 BEF /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 4m15 (+0.2) 30

+0.24m15 3m97 +0.6 -

6 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m65 (+7.5) 23

+7.53m65 3m46 +0.1 3m56 +0.1

7 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m63 (+5.8) 23

+5.83m63 2m96 +1.0 3m51 +0.2

8 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m58 (+3.0) 22

+0.33m40 3m50 +0.0 3m58 +3.0

9 DATY-CUEVAS Yaheliz 2233312 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3m58 (+5.5) 22

+1.53m35 3m49 +0.2 3m58 +5.5

10 DEBROSSE JAMON Saona 1892447 BEF /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m55 (+0.6) 22

+4.93m38 3m55 +0.6 3m52 +0.7

11 DAUMAS Anaelle 2478713 BEF /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3m55 (+1.5) 22

+0.53m38 3m55 +1.5 3m43 +1.5

12 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m54 (+1.2) 22

+1.23m54 2m99 +0.0 3m20 +2.4

13 LAVAL Leane 2253723 BEF /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m52 (+2.0) 21

+1.33m28 3m35 +1.9 3m52 +2.0

14 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m48 (+1.4) 21

X 3m48 +1.4 3m45 +0.1

15 AMET Loona 2444621 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3m44 (+2.9) 20

+0.13m08 3m20 +0.4 3m44 +2.9

16 ESCRIVA Laurine 2281428 BEF /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m36 (+1.4) 19

+1.43m36 3m31 +6.1 2m64 +2.3

17 LEPEZ Julie 2053172 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3m25 (+5.6) 18

+5.63m25 2m84 +4.1 2m74 +1.6

18 EYMARD SPIEGEL Charlie 2033260 BEF /11 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 3m25 (+1.4) 18

X 2m60 +1.4 3m25 +1.4

19 ROCHE Louise 2094578 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3m19 (+0.1) 17

+3.53m01 3m14 +0.3 3m19 +0.1

20 KADIRI ALOUIZ Chaima (Esp) 2402677 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3m10 (+1.1) 16

+1.62m79 2m68 +2.0 3m10 +1.1

21 CERATO Julia 2462800 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m03 (+1.6) 15

+0.02m79 3m00 +0.3 3m03 +1.6

22 DURAND Ambre 2246649 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 2m76 (+1.9) 11

+0.02m69 2m76 +1.9 2m69 +0.7

23 JACQUES Charlotte 2251050 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 2m43 (+2.5) 7

X 2m43 +2.5 2m42 +4.7

24 MOLINA Maele 2480866 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 2m31 (+1.6) 6

+0.51m91 1m85 +3.7 2m31 +1.6

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h404 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

Longueur / BEM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERTAYS Nathan 2365684 BEM /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 5m53 (+7.0) 42

+7.05m53 5m06 +4.7 5m38 +4.7

2 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m91 (+3.2) 35

+3.24m91 4m84 +5.3 4m63 +4.5

3 KERDJOU Ilyes 1809243 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m51 (+8.3) 30

+7.14m42 X 4m51 +8.3

4 HABLOT Mathis 2291916 BEM /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 4m31 (+2.0) 28

+8.74m25 4m31 +2.0 4m10 +1.7

5 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m26 (+2.9) 27

+2.94m26 3m81 +2.6 4m13 +3.2

6 BOUOPDAZOCK Jessy 1886483 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m16 (+4.7) 26

+4.74m16 X 2m91 +3.3

7 HAHONOU CATTELIN Mathis 2214264 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m01 (+5.2) 24

+5.24m01 3m73 +2.2 3m59 +2.9

8 HUISSOUX Aronn 2356203 BEM /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3m88 (+5.5) 23

+5.53m88 3m77 +3.3 3m85 +4.1

9 VEDRINES Stan 2376546 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m86 (+2.5) 23

+6.13m70 3m62 +3.5 3m86 +2.5

10 MANSOURI Ilyesse 2518313 BEM /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m81 (+3.9) 22

+3.93m81 3m63 +3.0 3m49 +5.1

11 CHOUZENOUX Elio 2520853 BEM /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3m80 (+8.2) 22

X 3m80 +8.2 X

12 EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m74 (+5.2) 21

X 3m49 +8.3 3m74 +5.2

13 MENSUELLE Louis 2164910 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m72 (+7.3) 21

X 3m72 +7.3 3m63 +4.1

14 ALLARD Louis 1903648 BEM /11 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m67 (+1.5) 20

+3.83m56 3m67 +1.5 3m59 +5.7

15 DIARIAN Alexis 2475722 BEM /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m62 (+4.9) 20

+4.93m62 3m13 +2.0 3m34 -0.1

16 BRICARD Marius 2308826 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m59 (+5.9) 19

+5.93m28 3m45 +6.7 3m59 +5.9

17 POUTREL Pierrot 2299479 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m58 (+5.3) 19

+5.63m51 3m55 +4.9 3m58 +5.3

18 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m54 (+6.7) 19

+5.03m08 2m75 +3.0 3m54 +6.7

19 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m52 (+4.0) 19

X X 3m52 +4.0

20 ROCHER Gaspard 1813346 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m12 (+7.6) 13

+3.02m24 3m12 +7.6 X

21 VASSE Louison 2477140 BEM /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m01 (+6.1) 12

X 3m01 +6.1 X

22 DELSUPEXHE Loan 2246723 BEM /10 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 2m87 (+2.1) 10

+2.12m87 2m84 +4.2 2m79 +3.4

CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

NOWACKI Rayan 2527777 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h405 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

Longueur / MIF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 COISNE Naelle 1811765 MIF /08 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 5m11 (+1.4) 38

X 4m93 +5.2 5m11 +1.4

2 LIABEUF Loeva 2189264 MIF /08 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 5m02 (+3.7) 37

+5.14m81 X 5m02 +3.7

3 CHATER Sana 2477004 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m82 (+3.7) 34

+7.04m61 4m49 +3.5 4m82 +3.7

4 FAIVRE-ALCADE Elsa 2007525 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 4m52 (+2.8) 30

+2.84m52 4m25 +5.5 4m20 +1.1

5 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 MIF /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m39 (+6.1) 28

+6.14m39 3m92 +1.2 4m27 +4.2

6 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m39 (+6.6) 28

X 4m39 +6.6 X

7 CRES Elsa 2380151 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m23 (+5.9) 26

+3.32m93 4m23 +5.9 4m20 +2.1

8 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m22 (+6.1) 25

+4.63m98 4m22 +6.1 X

9 KARAMOKO Eden 2007513 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 4m21 (+8.4) 25

+4.64m08 4m21 +8.4 X

10 HARPON Maryssa 2481264 MIF /08 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m03 (+7.6) 23

+7.64m03 2m98 +3.9 3m86 +3.6

11 ACOSTA Juliette 2392137 MIF /09 G Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 4m02 (+3.6) 23

+4.53m92 3m94 +3.8 4m02 +3.6

12 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m98 (+4.9) 22

+4.93m98 3m73 +2.3 X

13 MAATALAH Alicia 2446656 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m89 (+0.9) 21

X 3m48 +4.3 3m89 +0.9

14 EL ARMI Meryam 2393439 MIF /09 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 3m78 (+4.5) 19

+4.23m42 3m78 +4.5 3m60 +2.7

15 ORTEGA Camille 2281835 MIF /08 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 3m47 (+3.7) 16

+3.73m47 3m03 +5.6 2m78 +2.7

16 DERE Celia 2376519 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 3m43 (+3.3) 15

X 3m29 +6.5 3m43 +3.3

17 BARREIRO Lucie 1992847 MIF /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 3m26 (+6.1) 13

+5.92m90 3m08 +2.6 3m26 +6.1

18 DJEFAFLIA Kelly 2353996 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m17 (+2.3) 12

X 3m17 +2.3 2m99 +3.1

19 HARAKATTE Sofia 2477142 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m00 (+3.4) 10

+3.43m00 X X

METIVIER Gally 1881754 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DNS

SALANOVA Jade 1998327 MIF /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC DNS

DNS

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h406 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

Longueur / MIM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOOR Niklas (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 5m26 (+0.5) 29

+0.55m26 5m04 +1.2 5m21 +4.8

2 REMY Quentin 2363784 MIM /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m63 (+4.5) 22

+4.54m63 X X

3 SCHLUETER Johan (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 4m56 (+0.1) 21

+1.14m26 X 4m56 +0.1

4 ADEM Roni (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 4m46 (+3.4) 20

X 4m46 +3.4 4m37 +1.8

5 GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m35 (+3.4) 19

+3.64m12 4m35 +3.4 4m11 +0.9

6 MANIGLIER-VILLON Marceau 1785890 MIM /08 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 4m29 (+3.5) 18

X 4m01 +0.3 4m29 +3.5

7 ALIPS Calixte 1876920 MIM /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 4m25 (+0.3) 18

+0.34m25 3m86 +1.0 4m22 +1.7

8 DUBOUIS Hugo 1579037 MIM /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m17 (+1.4) 17

+5.24m16 4m01 +0.9 4m17 +1.4

9 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m98 (+0.5) 15

+0.53m98 3m55 +0.7 3m72 +0.8

10 COSTEY Eloan 2460857 MIM /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m50 (+2.1) 11

+2.13m50 3m43 +5.4 3m28 +4.2

TOURE Kevin 2493002 MIM /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DNS

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h407 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CERATO Julia 2462800 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 19m04 28

19m0217m24 19m04

2 LAVAL Leane 2253723 BEF /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 18m46 27

17m34X 18m46

3 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 15m67 24

11m4411m68 15m67

4 UZOMA Emily (Ger) BEF /10 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 15m09 23

14m4512m80 15m09

5 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 15m04 23

15m0412m94 14m51

6 FOURNIER Luna 2359674 BEF /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 14m06 22

X14m06 10m79

7 ESCRIVA Laurine 2281428 BEF /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 13m22 21

13m2210m00 X

8 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 BEF /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 13m03 21

X11m14 13m03

9 GUNTHER Anna (Ger) BEF /10 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 12m98 21

X12m98 X

10 EYMARD SPIEGEL Charlie 2033260 BEF /11 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 12m57 20

XX 12m57

11 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12m23 20

10m6410m54 12m23

12 DAUMAS Anaelle 2478713 BEF /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 10m84 16

10m849m35 8m88

13 DURAND Ambre 2246649 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 10m69 15

10m699m51 10m13

14 DATY-CUEVAS Yaheliz 2233312 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 10m14 14

X10m14 X

15 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10m09 13

X7m90 10m09

16 ROCHE Louise 2094578 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 9m57 12

8m529m57 7m40

17 MOLINA Maele 2480866 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8m73 9

8m735m90 X

18 LEPEZ Julie 2053172 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8m17 7

7m61X 8m17

19 JACQUES Charlotte 2251050 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 7m60 5

X7m20 7m60

20 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m13 4

4m22X 7m13

21 KADIRI ALOUIZ Chaima (Esp) 2402677 BEF /10 E Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 6m66 2

XX 6m66

22 AMET Loona 2444621 BEF /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 6m28 1

6m28X 4m98

DEBROSSE JAMON Saona 1892447 BEF /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC NM 1

XX X

RANET Wafa 1806742 BEF /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

XX X

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h408 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 29m30 33

29m3027m08 24m49

2 PERTAYS Nathan 2365684 BEM /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 22m98 26

16m0217m84 22m98

3 KERDJOU Ilyes 1809243 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 22m51 26

22m5117m78 22m42

4 BOUOPDAZOCK Jessy 1886483 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 18m56 22

18m5613m35 X

5 DIARIAN Alexis 2475722 BEM /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 18m37 21

18m3715m48 17m29

6 HABLOT Mathis 2291916 BEM /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 17m61 21

17m5317m61 11m31

7 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 16m32 19

16m3210m94 11m45

8 HAHONOU CATTELIN Mathis 2214264 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 16m04 19

15m0813m92 16m04

9 EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m00 19

16m0015m02 15m10

10 HUISSOUX Aronn 2356203 BEM /10 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 15m79 18

X15m79 13m58

11 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 15m17 17

14m8912m76 15m17

12 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 14m91 17

13m9212m68 14m91

13 ROCHER Gaspard 1813346 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 14m82 17

X14m82 13m25

14 DELSUPEXHE Loan 2246723 BEM /10 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 13m13 14

11m539m65 13m13

15 MENSUELLE Louis 2164910 BEM /10 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 12m64 13

X12m64 X

16 MANSOURI Ilyesse 2518313 BEM /11 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12m45 12

11m8311m89 12m45

17 VEDRINES Stan 2376546 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11m75 11

7m6611m68 11m75

18 CHOUZENOUX Elio 2520853 BEM /11 D Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 11m38 10

7m83X 11m38

19 POUTREL Pierrot 2299479 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 10m85 9

XX 10m85

20 VASSE Louison 2477140 BEM /10 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 9m55 7

9m559m31 X

21 BRICARD Marius 2308826 BEM /11 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8m74 6

8m747m57 8m38

22 ALLARD Louis 1903648 BEM /11 C Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7m34 3

XX 7m34

NOWACKI Rayan 2527777 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DNS

CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 G Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DNS

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h409 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 25m01 30

25m0123m40 23m89

2 COISNE Naelle 1811765 MIF /08 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 18m95 23

16m6418m95 15m00

3 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 18m77 23

XX 18m77

4 LIABEUF Loeva 2189264 MIF /08 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 15m76 20

X14m43 15m76

5 SALANOVA Jade 1998327 MIF /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 14m31 17

14m31X 11m09

6 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 MIF /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m96 17

13m9612m30 12m92

7 KARAMOKO Eden 2007513 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 13m65 16

13m65X 12m30

8 EL ARMI Meryam 2393439 MIF /09 F Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 13m20 15

13m2011m92 12m45

9 BARREIRO Lucie 1992847 MIF /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 13m09 15

X11m31 13m09

10 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12m66 14

12m6610m51 12m52

11 CHATER Sana 2477004 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12m50 14

X12m50 11m19

12 FAIVRE-ALCADE Elsa 2007525 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 12m18 13

11m1611m40 12m18

13 HARPON Maryssa 2481264 MIF /08 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m67 12

9m65X 11m67

14 ORTEGA Camille 2281835 MIF /08 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 11m50 12

9m79X 11m50

15 ACOSTA Juliette 2392137 MIF /09 G Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 11m06 11

X9m55 11m06

16 DERE Celia 2376519 MIF /09 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 9m84 8

8m039m84 9m43

17 CRES Elsa 2380151 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 9m65 8

9m657m38 8m85

18 DJEFAFLIA Kelly 2353996 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 9m20 7

7m549m20 7m07

METIVIER Gally 1881754 MIF /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DNS

HARAKATTE Sofia 2477142 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

XX X

MAATALAH Alicia 2446656 MIF /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

XX X

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h4010 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 15 avril 2023

RENCONTRE BEN-MIN PAR EQUIPES

278913

AC2A

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (15/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALIPS Calixte 1876920 MIM /09 C Garons Association D'athleti 30 OC 27m75 23

27m7521m99 25m45

2 REMY Quentin 2363784 MIM /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 21m33 17

XX 21m33

3 MANIGLIER-VILLON Marceau 1785890 MIM /08 D S/l Rochefort Sport Athletis 30 OC 20m18 16

18m0417m71 20m18

4 MOOR Niklas (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 19m21 15

17m9514m81 19m21

5 COSTEY Eloan 2460857 MIM /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m60 11

X16m60 X

6 SCHLUETER Johan (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 15m45 10

X15m45 14m00

7 DUBOUIS Hugo 1579037 MIM /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 15m32 10

15m327m98 8m93

8 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 E Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 15m08 10

15m08X 14m54

9 GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 14m53 9

14m5214m53 13m32

10 ADEM Roni (Ger) MIM /08 A LG WEDEL 00 _ET 11m59 5

XX 11m59

TOURE Kevin 2493002 MIM /09 B Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DNS

lundi 17 avril 2023 22h4011 / 11


